DA9124.005
11 September 2003
1 (13)
MAS9124
150 mA LDO Voltage Regulator IC
 •  Low Noise: 20 µVrms
•  Low Minimum Output Capacitance
Requirement: 0.23 µF

11 September 2003
12 (13)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
For Pin Order definition see the pin description on page 2.
Product Code Product Top
Marking
Package Pin
Order
Comments
MAS9124AST5-T 1.50 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A5 SOT23-5  Tape and Reel
MAS9124A5CA11 1.50 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A5 WL-CSP 11 Tape and Reel
MAS9124A5CA12 1.50 V Voltage Regulator IC 24Z5 WL-CSP 12 Tape and Reel
MAS9124AST4-T 1.80 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A4 SOT23-5  Tape and Reel
MAS9124A4CA11 1.80 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A4 WL-CSP 11 Tape and Reel
MAS9124A4CA12 1.80 V Voltage Regulator IC 24Z4 WL-CSP 12 Tape and Reel
MAS9124ASTA-T 2.30 V Voltage Regulator IC 24AA SOT23-5  Tape and Reel
MAS9124AACA11 2.30 V Voltage Regulator IC 24AA WL-CSP 11 Tape and Reel
MAS9124AACA12 2.30 V Voltage Regulator IC 24ZA WL-CSP 12 Tape and Reel
MAS9124ASTB-T 2.40 V Voltage Regulator IC 24AB SOT23-5  Tape and Reel
MAS9124ABCA11 2.40 V Voltage Regulator IC 24AB WL-CSP 11 Tape and Reel
MAS9124ABCA12 2.40 V Voltage Regulator IC 24ZB WL-CSP 12 Tape and Reel
MAS9124AST3-T 2.50 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A3 SOT23-5  Tape and Reel
MAS9124A3CA11 2.50 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A3 WL-CSP 11 Tape and Reel
MAS9124A3CA12 2.50 V Voltage Regulator IC 24Z3 WL-CSP 12 Tape and Reel
MAS9124ASTC-T 2.60 V Voltage Regulator IC 24AC SOT23-5  Tape and Reel
MAS9124ACCA11 2.60 V Voltage Regulator IC 24AC WL-CSP 11 Tape and Reel
MAS9124ACCA12 2.60 V Voltage Regulator IC 24ZC WL-CSP 12 Tape and Reel
MAS9124AST9-T 2.70 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A9 SOT23-5  Tape and Reel
MAS9124A9CA11 2.70 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A9 WL-CSP 11 Tape and Reel
MAS9124A9CA12 2.70 V Voltage Regulator IC 24Z9 WL-CSP 12 Tape and Reel
MAS9124AST2-T   2.80 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A2 SOT23-5  Tape and Reel
MAS9124A2CA11 2.80 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A2 WL-CSP 11 Tape and Reel
MAS9124A2CA12 2.80 V Voltage Regulator IC 24Z2 WL-CSP 12 Tape and Reel
MAS9124AST8-T 2.86 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A8 SOT23-5  Tape and Reel
MAS9124A8CA11 2.86 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A8 WL-CSP 11 Tape and Reel
MAS9124A8CA12 2.86 V Voltage Regulator IC 24Z8 WL-CSP 12 Tape and Reel
MAS9124AST7-T 2.90 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A7 SOT23-5  Tape and Reel
MAS9124A7CA11 2.90 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A7 WL-CSP 11 Tape and Reel
MAS9124A7CA12 2.90 V Voltage Regulator IC 24Z7 WL-CSP 12 Tape and Reel
MAS9124AST6-T 3.00 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A6 SOT23-5  Tape and Reel
MAS9124A6CA11 3.00 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A6 WL-CSP 11 Tape and Reel
MAS9124A6CA12 3.00 V Voltage Regulator IC 24Z6 WL-CSP 12 Tape and Reel
MAS9124ASTD-T 3.10 V Voltage Regulator IC 24AD SOT23-5  Tape and Reel
MAS9124ADCA11 3.10 V Voltage Regulator IC 24AD WL-CSP 11 Tape and Reel
MAS9124ADCA12 3.10 V Voltage Regulator IC 24ZD WL-CSP 12 Tape and Reel
MAS9124AST1-T 3.30 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A1 SOT23-5  Tape and Reel
MAS9124A1CA11 3.30 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A1 WL-CSP 11 Tape and Reel
MAS9124A1CA12 3.30 V Voltage Regulator IC 24Z1 WL-CSP 12 Tape and Reel
MAS9124ASTF-T 4.00 V Voltage Regulator IC 24AF SOT23-5  Tape and Reel